RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE
HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE

DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY

Teaching Schedule for M.B.B.S Batch 2016-17

June -2017
RMC/ANATOMY/TIME TABLE/ s#REL2017/ €37
JONE
Date & Day Time Topic Teachers

1/6/17 Thursday 1 to2 Histo lecture ( Peripheral nervous system) Dr. Veena Bharihoke
| 1/6/17 Thursday 2to4 Dissection All teachers

2/6/17 Friday 91to 10 Development of nervous system | Dr.Aditi
' 2/6/17 Friday 10 to 12 Histo practical All teachers
' 3/6/17 Saturday 10to 11 Development of nervous system [l Dr.Aditi

3/6/17 Saturday 11 to 12 Development of nervous system II Dr.Aditi
|
| 5/6/17 Monday | to2 Test All teachers
' 5/6/17 Monday 2to4 Neuroanatomy Dr. Veena Bharihoke
' 6/6/17 Tuesday 9 to10 Development of nervous system I11 Dr.Aditi
' 6/6/17 Tuesday [1to 12 Neuroanatomy Dr. Veena Bharihoke
| 6/6/17 Tuesday 2to4 Dissection All teachers
| 7/6/17 Wednesday 9to 10 Lower limb (introduction) Dr.Pratishtha
I
| 7/6/17 Wednesday 10to 12 Cunnigham page 123-125 All teachers
- 8/6/17 Thursday 1 to 2 Histo central nervous system Dr. Veena Bharihoke

¥

; 8/6/17 Thursday 2to4 Cunnigham page 123-125 All teachers
|
' 9/6/17 Friday 90 10 Development of nervous system IV Dr.Aditi
9/6/17 Friday 10to 12 Histo practical All teachers
| 10/6/17 Saturday 10 to 11 Development of ear Dr.Aditi
' 10/6/17 Saturday 11to 12 Front of thigh Dr.Pratishtha
- 12/6/17 Monday lto?2 Test All teachers
|

12/6/17 Monday 2to 4 Bone demo (hip bone) Dr. Veena Bharihoke




13/6/17 Tuesday 191010 Front of thigh Dr.Pratishtha

13/6/17 Tuesday 11012 | Development of Eye | Dr.Aditi

| 13/6/17 Tuesday 2104 Cunnigham page 125-139 | All teachers

14/6/17 Wednesday | 9to 10 Gluteal regian I Dr.Pratishtha
14/6/17 Wednesday | 10 to12 Cunnigham page 140-150 All teachers

15/6/17 ’]"hursdzl_y 1 to?2 Histo lecture (skin & appendagas) Dr. Veena Bharihoke
15/6/17 Thursday |2to4 Cunnigham page 151-160 All teachers

| 16/6/17 Friday 9to 10 Development of Eye Il Dr.Aditi

| 16/6/17 Friday 10to 12 | Histo practical All teachers

17/6/17 Saturday | 10to 11 | Development of digestive system I Dr.Aditi

17/6/17 Saturday | 11to12 | Glueteal region 1l Dr Pratishtha
19/6/17 Monday 1to2 Test All teachers

' 19/6/17 Monday 2to4 Bone demo (hip bone) Dr. Veena Bharihoke

' 20/6/17 Tuesday 9t0 10 | Medial side of thigh Dr.Pratishtha

| 20/6/17 Tuesday 11to 12 | Development of digestive system I Dr.Aditi

20/6/17 Tuesday 2to4 Cunnigham page 165-168 All teachers
21/6/17 Wednesday | 9to 10 Back of thigh Dr.Pratishtha

21/6/17 Wednesday | 10to 12 Cllﬂﬂi%hﬂ]'ﬂ page 160-165 All teachers

' 22/6/17 Thursday I to2 Histo lecture (respiratory system) Dr. Veena Bharihoke
22/6/17 Thursday 2to4 Cunnigham page 160-165 All teachers
23/6/17 Friday 9to 10 Development of digestive system III Dr.Aditi

| 23/6/17 Friday 10to 12 | Histo practical All teachers

- 24/6/17  Saturday 10to 11 | Development of digestive system 111 Dr.Aditi

| 24/6/17  Saturday 11to 12 | Popliteal fossa Dr.Pratishtha

' 26/6/17 Monday 1to2 Test All teachers




36/6/17 Monday |2to4 Bone demo Al teachers
27/6/17 Tuesday 9to 10 | Hip joint Dr.Pratishtha
| 27/6/17 Tuesday 10to 11 Development of respiratory system 1 Dr.Aditi

27/6/17 Tuesday 2to 4 Cunnigham page 169-174 All teachers

28/6/17 Wednesday .9 to 10 Front of leg & dorsum of foot Dr.Pratishtha

28/6/17 Wednesday | 10to 12 | Cunnigham page 181-187 All teachers

29/6/17 Thursday I to 2 Histo lecture( uterus,ovary.fallopian tube) Dr. Veena Bharihoke
- 29/6/17 Thursday 2to4 Cunnigham page 187-190 All teachers
30/6/17 Friday 9to 10 | Genetics Dr.Aditi
- 30/6/17 Friday 10to 12 | Histo practical All teachers
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RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH CENTRE

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

Practical schedule for MBBS Batch 2016-17 (June -2017)

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
2/6/2017 FRI 2:00-4:00 | Mosso's ergography Dr Anju Goel
5/6/2017 MON 10:00- Perimetry (batch A+B) Dr.Dipti
12:00 | Magan
71612017 WED 2:00-4:00 | Perimetry (batch C+D) Dr Namrata
Kar
9/6/12017 FRI 2:00-4:00 | Sensory system examination Dr Pooshan
(A+B)
12/6/2017 MON 10:00- Sensory system examination Dr. Namrata
12:00 (C+D) kar
14/6/2017 WED 2:00-4:00 | Motor system examination(A+B) | Dr. Anju Goel
16/6/2017 FRI 2:00-4:00 | Motor system Dr. Naveen
examination(C+D)
19/6/2017 MON 10:00- Cranial nerve examinatio-I Dr Dipti
12:00 (A+B) Magan
21/6/2017 WED 2:00-4:00 | Cranial nerve examinatio-I Dr Anju Goel
(C+D)
23/6/2017 FRI 2:00-4:00 | Cranial nerve examination-I| Dr Pooshan
(A+B)
26/6/2017 MON 10:00- holiday
12:00
28/6/2017 WED 2:00-4:00 | Cranial nerve examination-| Dr. Naveen
(C+D)
30/6/2017 FRI 2:00-4:00 | Revision of practicals All faculty
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RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

Lecture schedule for MBBS Batch 2016-17(June-2017)

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
1/06/2017 Thurs 9:00-10:00 Eve - Dr.Dipti Magan
1/06/2017 Thurs 10:00-11:00 Seminar All Faculty
3/06/2017 Sat 1:00-2:00 Unit test All Faculty
5/06/2017 Mon 9:00-10:00 Contraception Dr Anju Goel
6/06/2017 Tues 1:00-2:00 Pain-| Dr Usha Dhar
7/06/2017 Wed 1:00-2:00 Pain-Il Dr Namrata Kar
8/06/2017 Thurs 9:00-10:00 Eye-ll Dr.Dipti Magan
8/06/2017 Thurs 10:00-11:00 Seminar All Faculty
10/08/2017 Sat 1:00-2:00 Unit test All Faculty
12/06/2017 Mon 9:00-10:00 Eye-lll Dr.Anju Goel
13/06/2017 Tues 1:00-2:00 Ear- | Dr Usha Dhar
Wed 1:00-2:00 Taste Dr. Dipti Magan
14/06/2017
15/06/2017 Thurs 9:00-10:00 Smell Dr. Namrata Kar
15/06/2017 Thurs 10:00-11:00 Seminar All faculty
17/06/2017 Sat 1:00-2:00 Unit test All Faculty
19/06/2017 Mon 9:00-10:00 Ear-ll Dr. Usha Dhar
Tues 1:00-2:00 Taste Dr. Anju Goel
20/06/2017
21/06/2017 Wed 1:00-2:00 Ear-lll Dr. Namrata Kar
22/06/2017 THURS 9:00-10:00 Smell Dr. Dipti Magan
22/06/2017 Thurs 10:00-11:00 Seminar All Faculty
24/06/2017 Sat 1:00-2:00 Unit test All Faculty
26/06/2017 Mon 9:00-10:00 Holiday
27/06/2017 Tues 9:00-10:00 Revision (Blood) Dr Namrata kar
28/06/2017 Wed 10:00-11:00 Revision(CVS) Dr. Usha Dhar
29/06/2017 Thurs 9:00-10:00 Revision ( NMP) Dr Dipti Magan
29/06/2017 Thurs 10:00-11:00 Seminar All faculty
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DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTER

.H.-24 Ghaziabad

| Date Day | Time Topic Faculty
1Jun17 | Thu | 11-12 LFT Dr. Ijen B
2Jun 17 Fri | 01-02 KFT Dr. Rashmi S
3Junl7 | Sat | 09-10 DNA REPLICATION Mr. Jaipal
6Junl7 | Tue | 10-11 TRANSCRIPTION Mr. Jaipal
8Jun17 | Thu (01 02 TRANSLATION Mr. Jaipal
9lJun 17 Fri |09 10 MUTATION Mr. Jaipal
10Jun17 | Sat |11 12 GENE EXPRESSION Mr. Jaipal
13 Jun17 | Tue |01 02 HAEMOGLOBIN I Dr. Ijen B
15 Jun17 | Thu | 09- 10 HAEMOGLOBIN 11 Dr. Ijen B
16 Junl17 | Fri | 11-12 CANCER BIOCHEMISTRY Dr. Rashmi S
17 Jun17 | Sat | 01-02 PLASMA PROTEINS Dr. Ijen B
20Jun17 | Tue | 09-10,| NUCLEOTIDE METABOLUISM I Dr. Rashmi S
22Jun17 | Thu |11 12| NUCLEOTIDE METABOLUISM II Dr. Rashmi S
23Jun17 | Fri |01 02 HORMONES 1 Dr. Ijen B
24Jun17 | Sat 09 -10 HORMONES I1 Dr. Ijen B
27Junl7 | Tue | 11-12 IMMUNOGLOBINS I Dr. Rashmi S
29Jun17 | Thu | 01-02 IMMUNOGLOBINS II Dr. Rashmi S
30Junl7 | Fri | 09-10 RADIOISOTOPES Dr. Ijen B
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RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTER

Rama Hospital and Research Centre, Rama Delhi, 38 Km milestone, N.H.-24 Ghaziabad

EPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

MBBS— I*t year , 2016-2017
Practical schedule June 2017

SN. Date Day Topic Time

1 02/06/17 Fri Fatty liver, lipotropic factors, prevention & 2-4pm
treatment of Atherosclerotic

2 05/06 mon Fatty liver, lipotropic factors, prevention & 10-12 pm
treatment of Atherosclerotic

3 07/06 wed HDL & LDL Metabolism 2 -4 pm

a 09/06 fri HDL & LDL Metabolism 2 -4 pm

5 12/06 mon Estimation of Bilirubin 10-12 pm

6 14/06 wed Estimation of Bilirubin 2 -4 pm

7 16/06 fri Jaundice 2 -4 pm

8 19/06 \Imnn Jaundice 10-12 pm

9 21/06 wed Estimation of Aminotransferases 2-4pm

10 23/06 fri Estimation of Aminotransferases 2 -4 pm

11 26/06 mon Amino acid Metabolism Revision 10-12 pm

12 ! 28/06 wed Amino acid Metabolism Revision 2-4pm

13 30/06 fri TEST 2 -4 pm
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Rama Medical College Hospital & Research Centre, Hapur

Deparitment of Community Medicine

Time Table For the MBBS 2016 Batch {Ist Semester)

|
Junel? L
Date Day Time Lecture Topics Faculty
Measurement of Morbidity-
6/6/2017 Tuesday | 10.00am-11.00am | Lecture |[Incidence, Prevalence, Dr. Rakhee Verma
' epidemiological methods
] Dr. Akhiesh K.
13/06/2017 | Tuesday | 10.00am-11.00am | Lecture [Susceptible Host & Host defenses K
Desease prevention & control,
20/06/2017 | Tuesday | 10.00 am-11.00am | Lecture UIP. EPI Dr. Rakhee Verma
' Health Inf tion- Components, S
27/06/2017 | Tuesday | 10.00am-11.00am | Lecture | o ormation-tomp Dr. Nitin K. Pathak
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